SP
IL
L
&
CO
N
TA
IN

	 Polypropylene, 14/Ctn,
	 1.2m x 10cm
Ordering Information
Emergency Response Booms
GSCSBMSH3125  	snap hook join
	 	 	 3m x 125mm
GSCSBMSH3180 	 snap hook join
	 	 	 3m x 180mm
GSCSBMSH6180 	 snap hook join
	 	 	 6m x 180mm
GSCSBM-RT3125	 rope tie join
	 	 	 3m x 125mm
GSCSBM-RT3180 	rope tie join
	 	 	 3m x 180mm
GSCSBM-RT6180 	rope tie join
	 	 	 6m x 180mm
Long Term
Deployment Booms
GSCSBW-SH3 internal floats & snap
	 	 hook join 3m x 180mm
GSCSBW-SH6 internal floats & snap
	 	 hook join 6m x 180mm
GSCSBW-RT3 internal floats & rope
	 	  tie join 3m x 180mm
GSCSBW-RT6 internal floats & rope
	 	 tie join 6m x 180mm
Premium, Naturally
Buoyant Booms
GSCMB3125 Boom 	 snap hook join
	 	 	 	 3m x 125mm
GSCMB3180 Boom 	 snap hook join
	 	 	 	 3m x 180mm
Ordering Information
GSCMBR401.1	 Oil only Roll,
	 heavy duty, 40m x 1.1m
GSCMBR40.9	 Oil only Roll,
	 heavy duty, 40m x 0.9m
GSCMBR501	 Oil only Roll,
	 heavy duty, 50m x 1m
GSCMBBR401.1	 Oil only Roll, std duty,
	 40m x 1.1m
GSCMBBR40.9	 Oil only Roll, std duty,
	 40m x 0.9m
GSCMBBR501	 Oil only Roll, std duty,
	 50m x 1m
Oil & Fuel Absorbents Absorbent Pillows Ordering Information
GSCPPFO	 Large Polypropylene pillow,
	 58cm x 37cm

T
8
Ordering Information
GSCCR40.9	 Rolls - Meltblown
	 Polypropylene, 5mm thick,
	 1/pk, 40m x .9m
GSCCP	 Pads - Meltblown std duty,
	 50/pk, 28cm x 32cm
GSCUM	 Mats - Meltblown std duty,
	 20/pk, 80cm x 55cm
GSCUMB3.6	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 8/ctn, 3.6m x 7.5cm
GSCUMB2.4	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 12/ctn, 2.4m x 7.5cm
GSCUMB1.2	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 24/ctn, 1.2m x 7.5cm
GSCPBC2.4	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 10/ctn, 2.4m x 10cm
GSCSBC3.125Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 4/ctn, 3.0m x 12.5cm
GSCUS10L	 Sock Polypropylene filling,
	 70/ctn, 60cm x 6cm
GSCPPC	 Pillows - Polypropylene,
	 10/ctn, 37m x 58m
GSCUP	 Pillows - Polypropylene,
	 40/ctn, 34cm x 22cm
GSCUP10L	 Pillows - Polypropylene,
	 96/ctn, 18cm x 18cm
GSCPTC2.5	 Particulate 2.5kg, 6/ctn
hazchem absorbents
Absorbents Range